
 

 
 
KEY PROGRAMME FACTS   APOLLO PRICE ADVANTAGES 
Age:  16+     
Adult Classes are divided by age when possible 
as follows: 16-29 & 30+ 
Maximum Class Size:   
14 Students 
Location:   
Dublin City Centre 
 

SPECIAL OFFER PRICES: the below discounted prices give students an 
average discount of 15% off our normal tuition prices 

 

GENERAL ENGLISH 
 
COURSE NAME 
 

 
START DATE 

 
1-4 weeks 
per week 

 
5-8 weeks 
per week 

 
9-12 weeks 
per week 

 
13-24 weeks 
per week 

Real World English 
20 hours per week 
 

 
Every Monday 

 
€250 

        €210 

 
€240 

€200 

 
€230 

€190 

 
€220 

€180 

Real World English Plus 
25 hours per week 
 

 
Every Monday 

 
€290 

€240 

 
€280 

€230 

 
€270 

€220 

 
€260 

€210 

Afternoon Real World English 
15 hours per week 
 

 
Every Monday 

 
€150 

 

 
€145 

 

 
€135 

 

 
€130 

 

Real World English + 
Professional Focus 
25 hours per week 

 
Every Monday 

 
€290 

€240 

 
€280 

€230 

 
€270 

€220 

 
€260 

€210 

EXAM PREPARATION 
IELTS Focus 
20 hours per week 
 

 
Every Monday 

 
€250 

€210 

 
€240 

€200 

 
€230 

€190 

 
€220 

€180 

FCE Focus 
20 hours per week 
 

4 week courses:  
6 July /4 July 
8 week course:  
6 July 

4 weeks: 
€1000 

€840 

8 weeks: 
€1920 

€1600 

FCE Exam Dates 
4 week courses: 30 July & 27 Aug 

8 week course: 27 Aug 
FCE Exam Fee: €180 

CAE Focus 
20 hours per week 
 

4 week courses:  
6 July /4 July 
8 week course:  
6 July 

4 weeks: 
€1000 

€840 

8 weeks: 
€1920 

€1600 

CAE Exam Dates 
4 week courses: 31 July & 28 Aug 

8 week course: 28 Aug 
CAE Exam Fee: €180 

 

Additional Fees for all courses: 
 
First Course Book: €50     Registration Fee: €50 

No Summer supplements: 
We do not charge supplements on courses or 
accommodation during Summer 
Tuition Hours: 
1 hour/lesson = 60 minutes 
 

Apollo Language Centre 
Adult Programmes Dates & Prices  

Special Offers 2020 
 



 
 

 
 

ADULT ACCOMMODATION 
 

Host Family 
 

Price per week 
(all year-round) 

 
Extra Night 

 
Arrival/Departure Days 

Single Room Half-board €220 €30 Saturday-Saturday 
Sunday-Sunday 

Twin Room Sharing Half-
board 
 

€200 per person 
travelling together 

€25 per person Saturday-Saturday 
Sunday-Sunday 

 
Self-Catering Apartment 

 
Price per week 
(all year-round) 

 
Extra Night 

 
Arrival/Departure Days 

Single Room with Private 
Bathroom 
 

€290 n/a Sunday-Sunday 

 
Accommodation Booking Fee: €50 
 

 

Optional Extras: 
Airport Transfer: €60 each way  

Internship placement (unpaid): €500  

One-to-one classes: €70 per hour  

Medical Insurance up to 90 days: €60  

Medical Insurance up to 1 year: €120  

Cambridge / IELTS Exam Fee: €180 

Apollo Language Centre 
Adult Accommodation Prices  
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

Apollo Orientation takes place at the school from 11.00-15.00 on the below public holidays when students have their 
welcome talk, meet the staff and take their level test followed by a walking tour of the city centre. There are no classes 
on these public holidays and classes start on the Tuesday.  

Monday 4 May Monday 1 June  
Monday 3 August Monday 26 October  
 
SCHOOL CLOSED 
The School is closed on the following school holidays:  

St Patrick’s Day: Tuesday 17 March  
Easter Monday: Monday 13 April  
Christmas 2019: 23 December 2019 - 3 January 2020 inclusive  
Christmas 2020: 21 December 2020 - 1 January 2021 inclusive 



 

 

 

Apollo Language Centre 
Study & Work Programme SPECIAL OFFER 2020 
 

 

15% DISCOUNT ON TUITION FEES 
SPECIAL OFFER PRICES apply to bookings received before 29/02/2020 for any start date in 2020 
 
Location: 5 Lad Lane, Dublin 2 (off Baggot Street)  Courses Start: Every Monday 
Age: 18+ for Study & Work Programmes   Maximum Class Size: 14 
 
 

Study & Work Programmes 
25 Week Course + 10 Week’s Holiday                                         25 Weeks 

 | APOLLO ADVANTAGES  

 
▪ Apollo Jobs Club: Free seminars to help students find a job in Dublin including CV preparation, interview skills and 

practical advice about finding a job 

▪ IELTS Focus Course: Students can move from Real World English to IELTS Focus Course when they reach the entry 

level at no extra charge 

▪ IELTS Exam Venue: Students can take their IELTS exam at the end of their course at Apollo 

▪ Learner Protection: Learner Protection Insurance included for all Study and Work Programme students 

▪ Immigration/Bank Accounts: Full Induction for Immigration Procedures provided as well as letters required for 

immigration, opening bank account etc. 

▪ Tuition Hours: 1 hour/lesson = 60 minutes 

▪ Apollo GO – Goals and Objectives: Monthly 1-1 tutorials for long-term courses and again at the end of the course to 

ensure that the student’s individual goals are being reached 

Real World English Morning 
20 hours tuition per week  
09.00-13.15 Monday-Friday 
 

 

Normal Price: €3900 
Special Offer Price with 15% discount: €3315 
 

Real World English Afternoon 
15 hours tuition per week  
13.45-17.00 Monday-Friday 
 

 

Normal Price: €2800 
Special Offer Price with 15% discount: €2380 
 

Cambridge/IELTS Exam Fee (compulsory) 
 

€180 

Registration Fee 
 

€50 

Course Book (first book) 
 

€50 

Medical Insurance (optional) 
 

€120 
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