

KEY PROGRAMME FACTS

Age: 16+ Adult Classes are divided by age when possible as follows: 16-29 & 30+ Maximum Class Size: 14 Students Location:

Dublin City Centre

Apollo Language Centre Adult Programmes Dates & Prices Special Offers 2020

APOLLO PRICE ADVANTAGES

No Summer supplements: We do not charge supplements on courses or accommodation during Summer Tuition Hours: 1 hour/lesson = 60 minutes

SPECIAL OFFER PRICES: the below discounted prices give students an average discount of **15%** off our normal tuition prices

GENERAL ENGLISH					
COURSE NAME	START DATE	1-4 weeks	5-8 weeks	9-12 weeks	13-24 weeks
		per week	per week	per week	per week
Real World English					
20 hours per week	Every Monday	€250	€240	€230	€220
		€210	€200	€190	€180
Real World English Plus					
25 hours per week	Every Monday	€290	€280	€270	€260
		€240	€230	€220	€210
Afternoon Real World English					
15 hours per week	Every Monday	€150	€145	€135	€130
Real World English +					
Professional Focus	Every Monday	€290	€280	€270	€260
25 hours per week		€240	€230	€220	€210
EXAM PREPARATION					
IELTS Focus					
20 hours per week	Every Monday	€250	€240	€230	€220
		€210	€200	€190	€180
FCE Focus	4 week courses:	4 weeks:	8 weeks:	FCE Exam Dates	
20 hours per week	6 July /4 July	€1000	€1920		: 30 July & 27 Aug
	8 week course:	€840	€1600		urse: 27 Aug
	6 July				1 Fee: €180
CAE Focus	4 week courses:	4 weeks:	8 weeks:	CAE Exam Dates	
20 hours per week	6 July /4 July 8 week course:	€1000	€1920		: 31 July & 28 Aug
	в weeк course: 6 July	€840	€1600		urse: 28 Aug n Fee: €180
	UJUIY				1 FCC. £100

Additional Fees for all courses:

First Course Book: €50 **Registration Fee:** €50



Apollo Language Centre Adult Accommodation Prices

ADUL'	T AC	COI	MM	OD/	ATIC	DN

Price per week (all year-round)	Extra Night	Arrival/Departure Days
€220	€30	Saturday-Saturday Sunday-Sunday
€200 per person travelling together	€25 per person	Saturday-Saturday Sunday-Sunday
Price per week (all year-round)	Extra Night	Arrival/Departure Days
€290	n/a	Sunday-Sunday
	(all year-round) €220 €200 per person travelling together Price per week (all year-round)	(all year-round)€220€200 per person travelling togetherPrice per week (all year-round)Extra Night

Accommodation Booking Fee: €50

Optional Extras:

Airport Transfer: €60 each way Internship placement (unpaid): €500 One-to-one classes: €70 per hour Medical Insurance up to 90 days: €60 Medical Insurance up to 1 year: €120 Cambridge / IELTS Exam Fee: €180

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Apollo Orientation takes place at the school from 11.00-15.00 on the below public holidays when students have their welcome talk, meet the staff and take their level test followed by a walking tour of the city centre. There are no classes on these public holidays and classes start on the Tuesday.

Monday 4 May Monday 1 June Monday 3 August Monday 26 October

SCHOOL CLOSED

The School is closed on the following school holidays: St Patrick's Day: Tuesday 17 March Easter Monday: Monday 13 April Christmas 2019: 23 December 2019 - 3 January 2020 inclusive Christmas 2020: 21 December 2020 - 1 January 2021 inclusive



15% DISCOUNT ON TUITION FEES

SPECIAL OFFER PRICES apply to bookings received before 29/02/2020 for any start date in 2020

Location: 5 Lad Lane, Dublin 2 (off Baggot Street)	Courses Start: Every Monday
Age: 18+ for Study & Work Programmes	Maximum Class Size: 14

25 Weeks
Normal Price: €3900
Special Offer Price with 15% discount: €3315
Normal Price: €2800
Special Offer Price with 15% discount: €2380
€180
€50
€50
€120

APOLLO ADVANTAGES

- Apollo Jobs Club: Free seminars to help students find a job in Dublin including CV preparation, interview skills and practical advice about finding a job
- IELTS Focus Course: Students can move from Real World English to IELTS Focus Course when they reach the entry level at no extra charge
- IELTS Exam Venue: Students can take their IELTS exam at the end of their course at Apollo
- Learner Protection: Learner Protection Insurance included for all Study and Work Programme students
- Immigration/Bank Accounts: Full Induction for Immigration Procedures provided as well as letters required for immigration, opening bank account etc.
- **Tuition Hours:** 1 hour/lesson = 60 minutes
- Apollo GO Goals and Objectives: Monthly 1-1 tutorials for long-term courses and again at the end of the course to
 ensure that the student's individual goals are being reached